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  Saturday April 20      Grundy County Speedway  (Practice)   
  Saturday April 27      Grundy County Speedway  (Practice) 

  Friday May 17            Grundy County Speedway  
  Saturday June 01      Blackhawk Farms Road Course 

  Friday June 07           Grundy County Speedway  
  Saturday June 15      Dells Raceway Park, WI 

  Friday June 21           Madison International Speedway, WI  

  Friday June 28           Grundy County Speedway  Kids Night!   
  Friday July 19            Grundy County Speedway Autographs! 

  Saturday July 27        Anderson International Speedway, IN             
  Friday Aug 02             Grundy County Speedway Candyman 33                      

  Saturday Aug 10        Anderson International Speedway, IN                                        

  Friday Aug 16             Grundy County Speedway 

  Friday Aug 23             Madison International Speedway,WI                  

  Friday Aug 30             Grundy County Speedway Fan Appreciation                                 
  Saturday Sept 07       Gingerman Raceway Road Course  MI                

  Sunday  Sept 08         Gingerman Raceway Road Course   MI   

 

    

         
 

                   
 
   Michael Mucha Racing was able to rebuild after a devastating fire thanks to the generosity of Bolingbrook businesses  
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                           Check our web site or social media sites for all the latest news, updates and events!             

 

 

 


